

## **ASX Announcement**

28 May 2015 Konekt Limited (ASX: KKT)

## **KONEKT LIMITED - TRADING UPDATE**

Konekt Limited (Konekt) provides the following update to its expected full year trading results for the financial year ending 30 June 2015.

Konekt expects that its full year Revenue will be 5% to 7% above the prior year result and expects to achieve Earnings per Share of at least 1.90 cents versus 1.35 cents for the prior corresponding period.

Konekt expects to announce its full year results for the year ended 30 June 2015 on 19 August 2015.

Reena Minhas Company Secretary Konekt Limited +61 2 9307 4007

## About Konekt:

Konekt is Australia's largest provider of organisational health and risk management return to work solutions. Konekt's focus is on helping organisations minimise the impact of workplace injury and related workplace costs, resulting in reduced workers' compensation premiums. With over 300 staff and 34 offices around Australia, Konekt has both the business reach and expertise to service Local as well as multi state Corporate and Government business.

Konekt Limited
ABN 79 009 155 971
Level 3/33 Erskine Street, Sydney NSW 2000
Tel +61 2 9307 4000
Fax +61 2 9307 4044
www.konekt.com.au